
232 Music Studios 232musicstudios.com 232musicstudios@gmail.com

3T Martial Arts 3tcolorado.com 3Tigers@3TColorado.com

Academy of Children's Theatre actcolorado.net director@actcolorado.net

Alpine International Prep Academy aiprepacademy.org mcarlson@aiprepacademy.org

Altitude Performance Academy altitudecolorado.org mcarlson@altitudecolorado.org

American Heritage Girls americanheritagegirls.org  ahgco2000coordinator@gmail.com

Basecamp www.d11.org/academics/basecamp
emily.ray@d11.org;erika.nakabayashi-

henson@d11.org

Bogdon Tutoring
www.facebook.com/people/Bogdon-

Tutoring/100094506557244/
bogdontutoring@gmail.com

Boy Scouts Pathway to the Rockies Council pathwaytotherockies.org david.durkee@scouting.org

Branson School Online bransonschoolonline.com  letha@bransonschoolonline.com

Bright Behavior, Inc. brightbehaviorinc.com info@brightbehaviorinc.com

Bubba's 33 Restaurant www.bubbas33.com Karmyn.riehl@bubbas33.com

Cadence Music Studio cadencemusic.studio kaitlyn@cadencemusic.studio

CCU Academy (Colorado Christian University) www.ccu.edu/academy dualcredit@ccu.edu

Christian Home Educators of Colorado (CHEC) chec.org office@chec.org

Classical Conversations classicalconversations.com ttaylor@classicalconversations.com 

Colorado Agribusiness and Equine Sciences Academy caesacademy.org mcarlson@caesacademy.org  

Colorado Homeschool Music cohomeschoolmusic.org cohomeschoolmusic@protonmail.com

Colorado International Language Academy (CILA)
Homeschool Enrichment Program

cilaschool.org website-email@cilaschool.org

Colorado Springs Homeschool Sports League (CSHSL) www.cshsl.org president@cshsl.org

Colorado Springs Youth Symphony Association -
Mozart Strings Project

www.csysa.com
www.mozartstringsproject.com

office@csysa.com

Compass Farm Characters compassfarmcharacters.com Angela@4compassfarm.com

Cool Science www.coolscience.org programs@coolscience.org 

Creative Joy Studios creativejoystudios.net info@creativejoystudios.net

Daring Pursuits ADHD Coaching and Support DaringPursuitsCoaching.com Pursuitscoach@gmail.com

Dupré Academy of Music www.dupreacademyofmusic.com dupremusicstudio@gmail.com

Edison Prep Edison54Jt.org prep@edison54jt.org

Education Services Center Edservicesctr.com  Edservicesctr@gmail.com

Elevate STEM Tutoring www.elevatestemtutoring.com Laura@elevateSTEMtutoring.com

Emler Swim School of Briargate emlerswimschool.com briargate@emlerswimschool.com

Everest Point Homeschool Academy www.everestpointcoloradosprings.org jeni.mccullough@everestpoint.org

https://232musicstudios.com/
https://3tcolorado.com/


Explorers Creativity Club explorerslarpingclub.com info@angelarts.biz

Falcon AeroLab  www.falconaerolab.org andreakfalcon@gmail.com

Falcon Homeschool Program (D-49) www.d49.org/fhp kathryn.boal@d49.org

Full Armour Sports Teams www.fullarmoursportsteams.com jluers@fullarmoursportsteams.com

Front Range Construction Academy frconstructionacademy.org mcarlson@frconstructionacademy.org

Girl Scouts of Colorado www.girlscoutsofcolorado.org devin.graham@gscolorado.org

Greenheart International greenheart.org lseaman@greenheart.org

HealthPro Pediatrics
healthpropediatrics.com/colorado-springs-

co
rose.rotter@healthpropediatrics.com

High Country Home Educators www.hche.org hcheoffice@hche.org

HOME (Helping Our Members Educate) coshome.org info@coshome.org

Home School Academy (District 20) homeschool.asd20.org kathy.messick@asd20.org

Homeschool Science Colorado, Science Olympiad
Teams

www.homeschoolsciencecolorado.com
homeschoolsciencecolorado@gmail.co

m

Homeworks By Precept ~ Representing BJU Press
Homeschool

www.homeworksbyprecept.com/Melissa-
Dames

homeworks.dames@gmail.com

Huntington Learning Center of Colorado Springs
huntingtonhelps.com/center/colorado-

springs
ColoradoSpringsCO@hlcmail.com

Impact Vision Therapy www.impactvisiontherapy.com info@impactvisiontherapy.com

Inspirational Homeschooling www.inspirationalhomeschooling.com
InspirationalHomeschooling@gmail.co

m

Inspired Learning inspiredlearning.webflow.io Lindsey.inspiredlearning@gmail.com

Joy Yoga www.joyyogacs.com dainaredpath@gmail.com

LearningRX www.learningrx.com/colorado-springs teri@learningrx.com

Lemon Lodge Ski Bar www.lemonlodge.com info@lemonlodge.com

Life Path Legacy lpleducation.com taylor@lpleducation.com

Literacy Intervention Therapy (LIT1st) lit1st.com holly.vanwieren@lit1st.com

Mobile Ed Productions www.mobileedproductions.com
jdarvizo+mobileedproductions@gmail.

com

Monument Academy Homeschool Partnership www.monumentacademy.net jskalla@monumentacademy.net

Mountain Song Community School mountainsongschool.org info@mountainsongschool.com

Music Lingua Foreign Lanugage for Kids
www.springsfrench.com

holaspanish.my.canva.site
barbara@springsfrench.com;

lorinvq@gmail.com

The Nature Lab www.thenaturelabschool.com thenaturelabschool@gmail.com

Ninja Core Training www.ninjacoretraining.com SuzanneHimka@gmail.com 

One Art Springs oneartsprings.com leeannostia@gmail.com 

One Jump Ahead legacy7kas.wixsite.com/one-jump-ahead 01jumpahead@gmail.com

PALS Chess Academy palschess.com kevin@palschess.com

https://www.homeschoolsciencecolorado.com/
https://www.homeworksbyprecept.com/Yvonne-Strachan
mailto:j.iler@international-experience.net
https://www.pikespeak.edu/
https://www.friendsofppld.org/
mailto:friends@ppld.org
https://www.friendsofppld.org/
mailto:friends@ppld.org


Peak Autism Services www.peakautismservices.com svesel@peakautismservices.com

Peak Reading Solutions www.thespringsreads.com thespringsreadskaryn@gmail.com

Peak View Speech Therapy www.peakviewspeechtherapy.com peakviewspeechtherapy@gmail.com

Pikes Peak Home School Music pikespeakhomeschoolband.org ceciliam.music@gmail.com

Pikes Peak Regional Science & Engineering Fair pprsef.org   pprsef.colorado@gmail.com

Pikes Peak State College www.pikespeak.edu hsp@pikespeak.edu

Redline Athletics Montebello Square redlineathletics.com/montebello-square
montebello.square@redlineathletics.co

m

Renaissance Innovation Academy riacolorado.org mcarlson@riacolorado.org

Rise Christian Performing Arts risechristianarts.com carriemjohnson@yahoo.com

Rocky Mountain Enrichment
gamma.app/public/Rocky-Mountain-

Enrichment-5jp2hrcahybphp7?mode=doc
rockymountainenrichmenralli@gmail.

com

School Crossing & Toy Station schoolcrossingtoystation.com schoolcrossing@msn.com

Sierra and Spruce Microschool sierraandspruce.x10.mx/sp info@sierraandspruce.org

Soccer Buddies  www.coloradosoccerbuddies.com info@coloradosoccerbuddies.com

Soleluna Homeopathy and Botanicals www.solelunabotanicals.com Elena@solelunabotanicals.com

Space Foundation Discovery Center discoverspace.org educationvision@spacefoundation.org

STARBASE Peterson www.starbasepeterson.com officemanager@starbasepeterson.com

Statheros Academy www.theumbrellaschool.com hello@theumbrellaschool.com

TCA Cottage School Program & TCS College
Pathways

www.tcatitans.org  tcaregistrar@asd20.org

Thrive Home School Academy / District 2 www.thrivehsa.org ypadilla@hsd2.org jmorrill@hsd2.org

Trail Life Troop CO-1230 www.traillifeusa.com flipmovez@gmail.com

Venture Off www.ventureoff.org mike@che.school

Wittich Math Teaching and Tutoring, LLC
sites.google.com/view/wittichmathteachin

g/home
bwittich1015@gmail.com

https://www.homeschoolsciencecolorado.com/
https://www.homeworksbyprecept.com/Yvonne-Strachan
mailto:j.iler@international-experience.net
mailto:holly.vanwieren@list1st.com
mailto:holly.vanwieren@list1st.com
https://www.pikespeak.edu/

